Ano | Entidade

Empenho

e No.Ordem

No.Empenho | Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

PAGAMENTO

2017

2017

3,038

2,615

R$
44,116.50

28-06-2017

28-06-2017

28-06-2017

REFERENTE A
VENCIMENTO
SALARIAL DE
PESSOAL DA

SEMSA-

EFETIVOS, MES

DE JUNHO DE
2017.




